11/16 V1.1 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2016 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 1 of 4
SUNNY T5 Hi-bay II
Datasheet
SUNNY T5 HI-BAY II is a high performance fluorescent luminaire with OSRAM ECG ballast
and ALANOD aluminum sheet reflector to offer reliability and high lumen output for high bay
applications. Choice of PMMA cover and metal grid versions are available for anti-impact
environments.

Due to the manufacturing processes of LED, the polar candela distribution and distance luminaries only reflect statistical figures and do not necessarily correspond to the actual parameters of
individual product that may differ from the typical values.
Ordering Codes
Fixture (ECG included, lamps not included)
Short Text Power Type Material EAN40 Quantity
SUNNY T5 HI-BAY II 2X54 HF UNP VS2 OSRAM 108W Bare AM019530055 4052899470637 2
SUNNY T5 HI-BAY II 2X54G HF UNP VS2 OSRAM 108W Grid AM019540055 4052899470644 2
SUNNY T5 HI-BAY II 2X54P HF UNP VS2 OSRAM 108W PMMA AM019550055 4052899470668 2
SUNNY T5 HI-BAY II 4X54 HF UNP VS2 OSRAM 216W Bare AM019560055 4052899470675 2
SUNNY T5 HI-BAY II 4X54G HF UNP VS2 OSRAM 216W Grid AM019570055 4052899470682 2
SUNNY T5 HI-BAY II 4X54P HF UNP VS2 OSRAM 216W PMMA AM019580055 4052899470699 2
SUNNY T5 HI-BAY II 6X54 HF UNP VS2 OSRAM 324W Bare AM019590055 4052899470705 2
SUNNY T5 HI-BAY II 6X54G HF UNP VS2 OSRAM 324W Grid AM019600055 4052899470712 2
SUNNY T5 HI-BAY II 6X54P HF UNP VS2 OSRAM 324W PMMA AM019610055 4052899470729 2